FORM No. 962—BARGAIN AND SALE DEED—STATUTORY FORM (Co	rporate Grantor), 2770	か: パミ
26565 BARGAIN A	ND SALE DEED—STATU	Service Volence of the Control
a superation daily organized and existing un	der the laws of the Stat	e of Uredon C
conveys toBobby R. Hartley	andSandraK	Hartley, husband and wife
		ed in Klamath County,
Commonly known	as 1511 Pleasa	nt, Klamath Falls, Ore.
		OTION NO. 2, according on title in the office th County, Oregon.
INITIAL		
110 ID WILL	E IA" WITH NA AU	ing the property pressed or implied
The true consideration for this conveyance is	CIDACT CORRESPONDED VALUE OF	CONCENSION OF and a second
n and a conveyance is	p.±.y./.y.y.v (Here (comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030)
Done by prider of the grantor's board of di	rectors with its corporate	seal affixed on Warch 200, 1931
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICATION OF AND REGULATION OF APPLICATION OF A PROPERTY OF THE PROP	PERTY DE-	
THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE COUNTY PLANNING DEPAREMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED	E TO THE CITY OR By	President
(Corporate Seal)	Ву	Secretary
STATE OF OREGON County of Jackson Personally appeared Jeff Brei) ss.	March-2nd, 19.91
who, each being first duly sworn, did say that the form	ner is the	
secretary of _C	itiCapital Corp.	an Oregon Corporation
is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said is board of directors; and each of them acknowledged sa	nstrument was signed and sec id instrument to be its volun	tion president and that the latter is the an Oregon Corporation and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument alled in betall it said corporation by authority of its ten and deed.
(Oppicial Sead)	Before me:	N. Leleuscon
USL	Notary Public t	of Gregon; My commission expires: 07/05/91
BARGAIN AND SALE DEED		
EntiCapital Corp.		STATE OF OREGON,
PO BOX 687 GRANTOR Medford, Ore. 9750		Ss.
Bobby & Sandra Hartl	ey	County ofKlamath
1526 Pleasant, Klamath	Fales,Ore.	ment was received for record on the
After recording return to: GRANTOR		5th day of March 19.91
GRANTON	SPACE RESERVED	at 3:02 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M91 on
	FOR	page 3965 or as fee/file/instru-
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No26565., Record of Deeds of said county.
Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address:		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Grantee see above		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$28.00	NAME TITLE By Reidene Mullendele Deputy